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42. Internationaler Hallenjugendtag
Zürich, 20. - 21.1.2024

Wettkampf 31 Knaben, 800m Freistil J1+J2+J3 (2009-2013)
21.01.2024 - 12:07 Rangliste
Punkte: FINA 2023

Rang Jg. Zeit Pkt.

1. MCAVOY, Alexander 09 Limmat Sharks 9:26.14 509
100m: 1:07.17 1:07.17 300m: 3:28.46 1:10.84 500m: 5:52.34 1:11.92 700m: 8:16.07 1:12.02
200m: 2:17.62 1:10.45 400m: 4:40.42 1:11.96 600m: 7:04.05 1:11.71 800m: 9:26.14 1:10.07

2. FELD, Flurin 10 Limmat Sharks 9:51.06 447
100m: 1:08.20 1:08.20 300m: 3:35.07 1:14.71 500m: 6:05.48 1:15.14 700m: 8:38.10 1:16.83
200m: 2:20.36 1:12.16 400m: 4:50.34 1:15.27 600m: 7:21.27 1:15.79 800m: 9:51.06 1:12.96

3. YOTSUMOTO, Yuuki 10 Limmat Sharks 10:01.67 424
100m: 1:09.91 1:09.91 300m: 3:41.76 1:16.76 500m: 6:14.74 1:15.82 700m: 8:46.98 1:16.09
200m: 2:25.00 1:15.09 400m: 4:58.92 1:17.16 600m: 7:30.89 1:16.15 800m: 10:01.67 1:14.69

4. HENSEL, Lasse 11 SV St.Gallen-Wittenbach 10:01.91 423
100m: 1:09.21 1:09.21 300m: 3:42.62 1:17.20 500m: 6:17.30 1:17.28 700m: 8:49.47 1:15.55
200m: 2:25.42 1:16.21 400m: 5:00.02 1:17.40 600m: 7:33.92 1:16.62 800m: 10:01.91 1:12.44

5. SCHLUMPF, Frédéric 10 SC Uster 10:17.76 392
100m: 1:10.96 1:10.96 300m: 3:47.62 1:19.21 500m: 6:27.58 1:20.39 700m: 9:04.16 1:18.10
200m: 2:28.41 1:17.45 400m: 5:07.19 1:19.57 600m: 7:46.06 1:18.48 800m: 10:17.76 1:13.60

6. FAHRNI, Matteo 09 SK Bern 10:17.93 391
100m: 1:09.44 1:09.44 300m: 3:43.64 1:18.32 500m: 6:20.89 1:18.46 700m: 9:01.42 1:21.04
200m: 2:25.32 1:15.88 400m: 5:02.43 1:18.79 600m: 7:40.38 1:19.49 800m: 10:17.93 1:16.51

7. TOLPANOV, Ivan 12 Limmat Sharks 10:33.09 364
100m: 1:13.56 1:13.56 300m: 3:54.63 1:21.18 500m: 6:35.56 1:20.16 700m: 9:15.42 1:19.73

200m: 2:33.45 1:19.89 400m: 5:15.40 1:20.77 600m: 7:55.69 1:20.13 800m: 10:33.09 1:17.67

8. JAEGER, Cyril 09 SC Thalwil 10:37.44 356
100m: 1:13.03 1:13.03 300m: 3:53.58 1:20.68 500m: 6:35.62 1:20.86 700m: 9:19.24 1:21.94
200m: 2:32.90 1:19.87 400m: 5:14.76 1:21.18 600m: 7:57.30 1:21.68 800m: 10:37.44 1:18.20


